
 
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE          Codice: FCF1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : FELICI EMMA                : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    24"30 10  
:  2 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    27"40  8  
:  3 : BEDETTI MAYA               : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    27"60  7  
:  4 : CIAFARDINI ASIA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    36"90  6  
:  5 : BAIETTA VITTORIA           : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    37"30  5  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       25 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI           Codice: MCF1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : PASOLINI FILIPPO           : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    20"50 10  
:  2 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    21"50  8  
:  3 : BALDUCCI MATTEO            : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    21"90  7  
:  4 : LEARDINI FILIPPO           : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    22"90  6  
:  5 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    24"00  5  
:  6 : FANTINI ARIS               : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    29"60  4  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE          Codice: FBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERTOZZI ASIA              : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"30 10  
:  2 : RIGHETTI ALESSIA           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    47"40  8  
:  3 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    47"50  7  
:  4 : BRAVI GOZI LINDA           : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    48"00  6  
:  5 : ZANOTTI AURORA             : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    50"10  5  
:  6 : CIPOLLA ARCADIA            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"70  4  
:  7 : APRILE GIORGIA             : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    53"80  3  
:  8 : CIAVATTI FEDERICA          : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'05"20  2  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI           Codice: MBF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"40 10  
:  2 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    41"20  8  
:  3 : PICCOLO GIULIO             : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    48"00  7  
:  4 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    48"80  6  
:  5 : PAGLIERANI NICCOLO         : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    51"30  5  
:    : RINALDI GIOVANNI           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE          Codice: FAF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"70 10  
:  2 : RIVI ALESSIA               : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    39"70  8  
:  3 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    40"90  7  
:  4 : LAZE GIOEN                 : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"70  6  
:  5 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"10  5  
:  6 : FANINI MARTA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    43"40  4  
:  7 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    49"20  3  
:  8 : CERRI CAMILLA              : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    50"00  2  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI           Codice: MAF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ROMANI FRANCESCO           : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    35"60 10  
:  2 : RIZZO LORENZO              : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    39"50  8  
:  3 : SANCHEZ MORA MATTEO        : 00 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    48"60  7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI FEMMINE               Codice: FRF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GRAVINA ALESSIA            : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    40"80 10  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA RAGAZZI MASCHI                Codice: MRF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    30"50 10  
:  2 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    31"30  8  
:  3 : TONTI NICHOLAS             : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"20  7  
:  4 : SEVERI NICOLA              : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    34"70  6  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE              Codice: FSF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SACRIFIZI CLAUDIA          : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    33"50 10  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 FARFALLA ASSOLUTI MASCHI               Codice: MSF2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 95 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    27"50 10  
:  2 : NASI FEDERICO              : 94 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    28"70  8  
:  3 : MANDOLESI STEFANO          : 93 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    29"40  7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE             Codice: FCD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : VALTANCOLI SOFIA           : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    53"10 10  
:  2 : CECCHETTI ELISA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    55"80  8  
:  3 : BAIETTA VITTORIA           : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'01"10  7  
:  4 : SANTI BEATRICE             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'03"97  6  
:  5 : BEDETTI MAYA               : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'06"80  5  
:  6 : LETTOLI ALESSIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'08"60  4  
:  7 : CIPOLLA ARTHEA             : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'25"60  3  
:  8 : CIPOLLA ATHENA             : 06 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'48"30  2  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI              Codice: MCD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"20 10  
:  2 : LEARDINI FILIPPO           : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    47"70  8  
:  3 : RIVI MATTEO                : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    51"80  7  
:  4 : BIANCHI DENIS              : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    55"00  6  
:  5 : VANNUCCI ENRICO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    56"40  5  
:  6 : RICCI MICHELE              : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    57"40  4  
:  7 : TRONCONI LUCA              : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'05"10  3  
:  8 : MARIANI MICHELE            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'06"80  2  
:  9 : IULIANI ELIA               : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'10"80  1  
: 10 : PANCOTTI MATTEO            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'11"60     
: 11 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'26"30     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE             Codice: FBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    46"60 10  
:  2 : RIGHETTI ALESSIA           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    47"90  8  
:  3 : DELBIANCO CHIARA           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    50"10  7  
:  4 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    56"20  6  
:  5 : ERCOLANI LAURA             : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    56"90  5  
:  6 : GUIDI VALERIA              : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'04"40  4  
:  7 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'05"60  3  
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:  8 : SALVATORI BEATRICE         : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'22"60  2  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI              Codice: MBD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : STACCHINI ELIA             : 02 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    46"40 10  
:  2 : PARINI RICCARDO            : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    49"60  8  
:  3 : BORDONI FRANCESCO          : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    56"60  7  
:    : ZAMPINI LUCA               : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC: SQUALIF.     
:    : CROCIANI ALESSIO           : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE             Codice: FAD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SPREGHINI GIULIA           : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"80 10  
:  2 : FANINI MARTA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    43"90  8  
:  3 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    45"20  7  
:  4 : LAZE GIOEN                 : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    45"30  6  
:  5 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    47"10  5  
:  6 : GERANI VITTORIA            : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    49"40  4  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI              Codice: MAD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : RIGHETTI FILIPPO           : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"80 10  
:  2 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    40"30  8  
:  3 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    43"00  7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO RAGAZZI FEMMINE                  Codice: FRD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : NADINI CAROLINA            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    34"80 10  
:  2 : DELLAROSA GIORGIA          : 98 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    38"70  8  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO RAGAZZI MASCHI                   Codice: MRD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : DESSENA MARCO              : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    31"10 10  
:  2 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    31"90  8  
:  3 : SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"40  7  
:  4 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    33"00  6  
:  5 : DONATI ANDRIUS             : 98 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    38"90  5  
:  6 : TOSI LORENZO               : 98 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    41"10  4  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                 Codice: FSD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SACRIFIZI CLAUDIA          : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    36"10 10  
:  2 : CASADEI SILVIA             : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    37"90  8  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 DORSO ASSOLUTI MASCHI                  Codice: MSD2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BIONDI EMILIANO            : 94 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"50 10  
:  2 : SPADAZZI GIANLUCA          : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    36"00  8  
:  3 : BAROSI MARCO               : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    37"90  7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE              Codice: FCR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    59"30 10  
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:  2 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    59"31  8  
:  3 : BUONANNO SOFIA             : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:  1'02"30  7  
:  4 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:  1'04"30  6  
:  5 : SANTI BEATRICE             : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'08"00  5  
:  6 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :  1'13"01  4  
:  7 : ROCCHI NICOLE              : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'15"50  3  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI C MASCHI               Codice: MCR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MANCAKU MATTIA             : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    49"60 10  
:  2 : FATICATI GIUSEPPE          : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    52"00  8  
:  3 : BERNARDI ANDREA            : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    53"20  7  
:  4 : PASOLINI FILIPPO           : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    57"40  6  
:  5 : RIVI MATTEO                : 03 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:  1'01"70  5  
:  6 : RICCI MICHELE              : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'02"20  4  
:  7 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'08"90  3  
:  8 : GIOVANNINI PIETRO          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'09"30  2  
:  9 : MARIANI MICHELE            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'23"70  1  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE              Codice: FBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERTOZZI ASIA              : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    46"00 10  
:  2 : CIPOLLA ARCADIA            : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    49"90  8  
:  3 : CIAPPINI VALENTINA         : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    51"80  7  
:  4 : CALISTO NOEMI              : 02 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    53"40  6  
:  5 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'01"30  5  
:  6 : FABIANI ELEONORA           : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'14"30  4  
:  7 : SALVATORI BEATRICE         : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'24"70  3  
:    : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      : SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI B MASCHI               Codice: MBR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CROCIANI ALESSIO           : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    46"60 10  
:  2 : CAROLLO GIOVANNI           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    49"40  8  
:  3 : ZAMPINI LUCA               : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    53"40  7  
:  4 : BARBIERI RAOUL             : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    59"60  6  
:  5 : BORDONI GIOVANNI           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'00"90  5  
:  6 : FAIENTI LUIGI              : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'03"10  4  
:  7 : ZAMAGNA MATTEO             : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'08"20  3  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE              Codice: FAR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"50 10  
:  2 : MAZZONI SAMANTA            : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"60  8  
:  3 : CERRI CAMILLA              : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    43"30  7  
:  4 : BETTI GIULIA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    44"30  6  
:  5 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    49"80  5  
:  6 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    50"80  4  
:  7 : EUSEBI DARIA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    51"50  3  
:  8 : AMATI TAMARA               : 00 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"10  2  
:  9 : NIGRO VERONICA             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    52"70  1  
: 10 : GERANI VITTORIA            : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    54"10     
: 11 : FABBRI VALENTINA           : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    59"60     
: 12 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'00"40     
: 13 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'00"60     
: 14 : MONTANI CARLOTTA           : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :  1'08"70     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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       50 RANA ESORDIENTI A MASCHI               Codice: MAR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : TOSI BRANDI ENEA           : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    41"50 10  
:  2 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    41"90  8  
:  3 : BETTELLI RICCARDO          : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    42"10  7  
:  4 : SANTINATO GIORGIO          : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    43"30  6  
:  5 : RIZZO LORENZO              : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    52"50  5  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA RAGAZZI FEMMINE                   Codice: FRR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : KOZLOWSKI ALESSANDRA       : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    40"90 10  
:  2 : FABBRI ALICE               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    43"50  8  
:  3 : CIAPPINI BENEDETTA         : 99 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    44"60  7  
:  4 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    54"70  6  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA RAGAZZI MASCHI                    Codice: MRR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SANTI LORENZO              : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    35"30 10  
:  2 : CARDELLINI LORENZO         : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    35"70  8  
:  3 : NIES KAI COSIMO            : 96 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    41"60  7  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ASSOLUTI FEMMINE                  Codice: FSR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CIAPPINI FEDERICA          : 97 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    41"50 10  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 RANA ASSOLUTI MASCHI                   Codice: MSR2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ALESSI LUCA                : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    33"80 10  
:  2 : MASMOUDI ANDREA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    35"30  8  
:  3 : DELLAROSA FEDERICO         : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    35"31  7  
:  4 : SERTORI MATTEO             : 94 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    37"10  6  
:  5 : MONTANARI CARLO            : 95 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"10  5  
:  6 : FREDUCCI DANIELE           : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    42"30  4  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE      Codice: FCS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : FELICI EMMA                : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    45"10 10  
:  2 : CECCHETTI ELISA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    45"20  8  
:  3 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    46"50  7  
:  4 : BUONANNO SOFIA             : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    49"60  6  
:  5 : TAMAGNINI VIOLA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    51"00  5  
:  6 : VALTANCOLI SOFIA           : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    51"40  4  
:  7 : GAIDELLA CRISTINA          : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    51"60  3  
:  8 : MATTEONI CAMILLA           : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    53"80  2  
:  9 : CROCIANI SARA              : 05 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    54"70  1  
: 10 : LETTOLI ALESSIA            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    58"00     
: 11 : ROCCHI NICOLE              : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'02"60     
: 12 : CIAFARDINI ASIA            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'08"20     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI       Codice: MCS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : BERNARDI ANDREA            : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    40"90 10  
:  2 : FERRI DAVIDE               : 04 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    41"30  8  
:  3 : BALDUCCI MATTEO            : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    44"60  7  
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:  4 : BIANCHI DENIS              : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    49"70  6  
:  5 : VANNUCCI ENRICO            : 04 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    50"70  5  
:  6 : GIOVANNINI PIETRO          : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    51"47  4  
:  7 : FANTINI ARIS               : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    52"80  3  
:  8 : IULIANI ELIA               : 03 : SAN MARINO NUOTO         :    53"80  2  
:  9 : REBOSIO ALESSANDRO         : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'01"20  1  
: 10 : TRONCONI LUCA              : 04 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'07"91     
: 11 : PANCOTTI MATTEO            : 04 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :  1'14"10     
: 12 : MARCHI FRANCESCO           : 05 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :  1'17"70     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE      Codice: FBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : PASQUINELLI NICOLE         : 02 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    37"30 10  
:  2 : CALISTO NOEMI              : 02 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    40"90  8  
:  2 : APRILE GIORGIA             : 03 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    40"90  8  
:  4 : ZANOTTI AURORA             : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    41"60  6  
:  5 : BRAVI GOZI LINDA           : 03 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    43"00  5  
:  6 : GIOVAGNOLI ARIANNA         : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    43"20  4  
:  7 : CHAHATA SERIN              : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    47"10  3  
:  8 : CIAVATTI FEDERICA          : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    49"30  2  
:  9 : FRONTALI ELEONORA          : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    49"70  1  
: 10 : FABIANI ELEONORA           : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    50"70     
: 11 : GUIDI VALERIA              : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    53"30     
: 12 : FABBRI ALICE               : 03 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :  1'03"70     
:    : DELBIANCO CHIARA           : 02 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC: SQUALIF.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI       Codice: MBS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : SALTARELLI NICOLO'         : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"00 10  
:  2 : NAVACCHIA LUCA             : 01 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    37"30  8  
:  3 : PAGLIERANI NICCOLO         : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    39"00  7  
:  4 : PICCOLO GIULIO             : 02 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    40"10  6  
:  5 : STACCHINI ELIA             : 02 : GENS AQUATICA RSM        :    41"50  5  
:  6 : BARBIERI RAOUL             : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    42"90  4  
:  7 : PARINI RICCARDO            : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    43"30  3  
:  8 : FAIENTI LUIGI              : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    45"70  2  
:  9 : RINALDI GIOVANNI           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    46"80  1  
: 10 : ZAMAGNA MATTEO             : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    48"40     
: 11 : BORDONI FRANCESCO          : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    48"90     
: 12 : BORDONI GIOVANNI           : 02 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    49"90     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE      Codice: FAS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CARDELLINI GIOVANNA        : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"60 10  
:  2 : RIVI ALESSIA               : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    33"20  8  
:  3 : BETTI GIULIA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    34"70  7  
:  4 : ORLANDI MARTINA            : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    34"71  6  
:  5 : BENZI MARIEL               : 00 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    35"40  5  
:  6 : GENTILINI FLAVIA           : 00 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    36"30  4  
:  7 : COCCHI MARTINA             : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    37"30  3  
:  8 : SPREGHINI GIULIA           : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"20  2  
:  9 : EUSEBI DARIA               : 01 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    38"80  1  
: 10 : FABRIS EVA                 : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    40"40     
: 11 : MORO BEATRICE              : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    42"30     
: 12 : TROMBETTA ANASTASIA        : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    43"80     
: 13 : MOSCONI NICOLE             : 01 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    43"90     
: 14 : FABBRI VALENTINA           : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    45"10     
: 15 : MONTANI CARLOTTA           : 01 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    53"60     
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI       Codice: MAS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : RIGHETTI FILIPPO           : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    30"00 10  
:  2 : BETTELLI RICCARDO          : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    31"60  8  
:  3 : MANCAKU DENIS              : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"00  7  
:  4 : TOSI BRANDI ENEA           : 99 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"90  6  
:  5 : ROMANI FRANCESCO           : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    34"20  5  
:  6 : SANTINATO GIORGIO          : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    34"80  4  
:  7 : MANCINI MICHELE            : 00 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    35"00  3  
:  8 : FREDUCCI LUCA              : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    36"00  2  
:  9 : SANCHEZ MORA MATTEO        : 00 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    39"40  1  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE           Codice: FRS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : NADINI CAROLINA            : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    30"50 10  
:  2 : FABBRI ALICE               : 99 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    32"90  8  
:  3 : GRAVINA ALESSIA            : 98 : RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI   :    33"00  7  
:  4 : KOZLOWSKI ALESSANDRA       : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    33"20  6  
:  5 : CIAPPINI BENEDETTA         : 99 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    34"70  5  
:  6 : DELLAROSA GIORGIA          : 98 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    38"70  4  
:  7 : GUIDI SOFIA                : 99 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    38"71  3  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI            Codice: MRS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : MONTANARI RICCARDO         : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    25"50 10  
:  2 : DESSENA MARCO              : 96 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    26"70  8  
:  3 : CARDELLINI LORENZO         : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    27"10  7  
:  4 : NAVACCHIA MATTIA           : 97 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    27"80  6  
:  5 : SPINELLI DAVIDE            : 97 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    27"90  5  
:  6 : SILVESTRI ALESSANDRO       : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    28"00  4  
:  7 : TONTI NICHOLAS             : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    28"60  3  
:  8 : SEVERI NICOLA              : 98 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    29"90  2  
:  9 : NIES KAI COSIMO            : 96 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    31"40  1  
: 10 : DONATI ANDRIUS             : 98 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    33"00     
: 11 : TOSI LORENZO               : 98 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    34"40     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE          Codice: FSS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : CASADEI SILVIA             : 97 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    31"80 10  
:  2 : CIAPPINI FEDERICA          : 97 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    32"20  8  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI           Codice: MSS2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : ALESSI LUCA                : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    25"60 10  
:  2 : GIOMBETTI FEDERICO         : 94 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    26"00  8  
:  3 : BIONDI EMILIANO            : 94 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    26"40  7  
:  3 : SEMPRINI RICCARDO          : 95 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLIC:    26"40  7  
:  3 : NASI FEDERICO              : 94 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    26"40  7  
:  6 : DELLAROSA FEDERICO         : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    26"90  4  
:  7 : MANDOLESI STEFANO          : 93 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    27"20  3  
:  8 : MASMOUDI ANDREA            : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    27"50  2  
:  9 : SERTORI MATTEO             : 94 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    28"40  1  
: 10 : SPADAZZI GIANLUCA          : 92 : DLF NUOTO RIMINI         :    28"70     
: 11 : BAROSI MARCO               : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    29"90     
: 12 : FREDUCCI DANIELE           : 95 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN      :    30"60     
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  
       4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C FEMMINE    Codice: FCL1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GENS AQUATICA RSM          :    :                          :  1'33"80     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X25 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI C MASCHI     Codice: MCL1        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : GENS AQUATICA RSM          :    :                          :  1'20"30     
:  2 : SAN MARINO NUOTO           :    :                          :  1'27"90     
:  3 : GENS AQUATICA RSM          :    :                          :  1'44"60     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B FEMMINE    Codice: FBL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  2'49"20     
:  2 : DLF NUOTO                  :    :                          :  3'08"20     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI B MASCHI     Codice: MBL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  2'29"90     
:  2 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  3'02"90     
:  3 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  3'19"80     
:  4 : DLF NUOTO                  :    :                          :  3'43"00     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A FEMMINE    Codice: FAL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  2'15"30     
:  2 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  2'35"20     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ESORDIENTI A MASCHI     Codice: MAL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  2'09"30     
:  2 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  2'30"90     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI FEMMINE         Codice: FRL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  2'42"10     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO RAGAZZI MASCHI          Codice: MRL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  1'48"70     
:  2 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  2'18"90     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI FEMMINE        Codice: FSL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  2'09"50     
:  2 : DLF NUOTO                  :    :                          :  2'19"90     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
        4X50 STILE LIBERO ASSOLUTI MASCHI         Codice: MSL2        Vasca 25m 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
:  1 : DLF NUOTO                  :    :                          :  1'44"50     
:  2 : A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA :    :                          :  1'49"90     
:  3 : POLISPORTIVA GARDEN        :    :                          :  1'50"20     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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Classifica Società  
                                            Pti     Oro Arg Brz ore 11:32 
 
  1)  002  A.S.D. ALDEBARAN CATTOLICA       594      23  19  15 
  2)  005  POLISPORTIVA GARDEN              240       2   4   8 
  3)  006  DLF NUOTO RIMINI                 219       5   7   6 
  4)  003  GENS AQUATICA RSM                194       6   3   2 
  5)  001  RINASCITA NUOTO RIMINI           100       4   2   2 
  6)  004  SAN MARINO NUOTO                  79       -   3   2 
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